
LEAP Agility Club

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Standard Open/Open P

Christie McNamara Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenOAP

8001 Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceOA

8002 Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug 

Bellfy

OA

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20008 Nanaki, Akita, Andrea RuzzoOAP

20001 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOA

20002 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOA

20003 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOA

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikOA

20005 Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo SequiOA

20006 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronOA

20007 Emma, Collie, Karin SheehyOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Christie McNamara Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzNAB

8005 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonNAB

8006 Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyNAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Tessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg PrezzanoNAB

12003 Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol PintoNAB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Kirra, All American, Cheryl HutchingsNAP

16006 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAP

16007 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceNAP

16002 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellNAB

16003 Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria 

Greymont

NAB

16004 Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Betty, Saluki, Christine KleinNAP

20012 Gibbs, Collie, Caryl JerseyNAP

20009 Savannah, Collie, Vicki LincolnNAA

20010 Wade, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Christie McNamara Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Maisie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceOAJ

8002 Danica, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyOAJ

8004 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16006 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerOJP

16008 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieOAJ

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Sloane, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOAJ

20003 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOAJ

20004 Zoe, Border Collie, Andrea SarnikOAJ

20005 Electra, Border Collie, Ricardo SequiOAJ

20006 Falcon, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronOAJ

20007 Emma, Collie, Karin SheehyOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Christie McNamara Judge:

Page 1 of  2This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



LEAP Agility Club

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNAJP

8005 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonNAJB

8006 Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Tessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg PrezzanoNAJB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Kirra, All American, Cheryl HutchingsNAJP

16007 Pippa, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceNAJP

16002 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellNAJB

16003 Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria 

Greymont

NAJB

16004 Mark, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsNAJB

16009 Jane, Miniature American Shepherd, Christine 

Crocker

NAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Betty, Saluki, Christine KleinNAJP

20012 Gibbs, Collie, Caryl JerseyNAJP

20009 Savannah, Collie, Vicki LincolnNAJA

20010 Wade, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Keagan, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerNAJB

Page 2 of  2This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


